
 

 

 

LiMPETS Sandy Beach Monitoring Dates 2018-19 

 

Use this as a general guide for what dates/times are available for Sandy Beach monitoring trips. 

Please be aware there is an in-class portion of this program to be completed before the field 

visit. 

Monitoring will be scheduled in ​2-3 hour time blocks​​. All times listed are falling tides. In order 

to get all data collection completed, please plan to be on the beach the entire time you are 

scheduled. 

Note: Low tides and times below are for Half Moon Bay, CA. Low tide times/program times will 

need to be adjusted for our Northern and Southern sites. 

 

Date: Low Tide (ft): Approx Program Time: 

Thu 11/29/18 2.7 8-10am 

Mon 12/3/18 0.3 11-1pm 

Mon 12/17/18 1.3 11-1pm 

Wed 1/16/19 0.48 12-2pm 

Mon 2/4/19 -0.3 12-2pm 

Tue 2/5/19 -0.2 1-3pm 

Thu 2/7/19  0.3 1-3pm 

Fri 2/8/19 0.6 1-3pm 

Wed 2/13/19 0.9 9-11am 

Tue 2/19/19 -1.3 12-2pm 

Wed 2/20/19 -1.0 12-2pm 

Thu 2/21/19 -0.5 1-3pm 

Fri 2/22/19 0.2 1-3pm 

Tue 2/26/19 0.7 8-10am 



Mon 3/4/19 -0.1 12-2pm 

Tue 3/5/19 -0.1 12-2pm 

Wed 3/6/19 0.1 12-2pm 

Thu 3/7/19 0.3 1-3pm 

Fri 3/8/19 0.7 1-3pm 

Tue 4/30/19 0.7 11-1pm 

Thu 5/16/19 0.9 11-1pm 

Mon 5/27/19 0.72 11-1pm 

 

 


